August 06, 2024 from 05:00 PM 

F Date and time of pre-bid meeting August 27, 2024 at 11:00 AM 
Venue: Estate Department, 3rd Floor, Main Office 
Building, Reserve Bank of India, Central Vista, 
Sector-17, Chandigarh  

G Earnest Money Deposit (Only through 
NEFT) 

₹74,920/- (Rupees Seventy Four Thousand 
Nine Hundred Twenty Only) 
Beneficiary Name- Reserve Bank of India  
IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being zero) 
Account No: 186003001 

H Last date to deposit EMD September 05, 2024   

I Closing Date of e-tender for 
submission of Techno-Commercial 
Bid & Price Bid

[...]

for, by and in all other respects, in accordance with such conditions so far as they may 
be applicable. 

MEMORANDUM 

1 Description of 
work 

Renovation of Cash Area for Installation of New SBS 
Machines at Main Office Building of Reserve Bank of India, 
Sector-17A, Chandigarh 

2 Estimated cost ₹37.46 Lakh, inclusive of GST 

3 EMD ₹74,920/- (Rupees Seventy Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Twenty Only) 
NEFT to 
Beneficiary Name: RBI Chandigarh 
Beneficiary A/c No: 186003001 
IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being zero) 
Note:  Kindly   mention   your   name/ company name in 
the NEFT Transaction remarks. 

2. We also agree that our tender will remain valid for acceptance by the Bank for 90